



BetSence Proofing for February 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on **BetSence**. [BetSence website](#)

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	28th	17:15 Ludlow	The Cannister Man	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	47.68
Single	28th	15:10 Taunton	Mauna Kea	13.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	48.68
Single	28th	14:10 Musselburgh	Arizona Bound	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	49.68
Single	27th	19:00 Kempton (A.W)	Brittanic	13.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	50.68
Single	27th	17:10 Southwell (A.W)	Pot Luck	9.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	51.68
Single	27th	16:20 Musselburgh	Kelpies Myth	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	52.68
Single	27th	15:35 Southwell (A.W)	Alba Del Sole	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	53.68
E/W Double	25th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	54.68
		17:55 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Drakefell	11.00					
		18:55 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Reckless Endeavour	11.00					
Single	25th	14:50 Ayr	Morning Royalty	21.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	55.68
Single	25th	14:40 Uttoxeter	Blackmill	9.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	56.68
Single	25th	14:20 Ayr	Hey Bob	12.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	57.68
Single	25th	14:10 Uttoxeter	Time For Champers	21.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	58.68
Single	24th	16:45 Carlisle	Chain Of Beacons	26.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	59.68
Single	24th	15:55 Fontwell	Notre Ami	17.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	60.68
Single	23rd	20:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Dodgy Bob	10.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	61.68
Single	23rd	20:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Shyarch	8.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	62.68
Each Way	23rd	19:30 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Espresso Freddo	9.00	1.00	Win	3	0.50	63.68
Single	23rd	19:30 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Decoration Of War	4.50	2.00	Loss	6	-2.00	63.18
Single	23rd	16:50 Chepstow	Modeligo	11.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	65.18
Single	23rd	16:15 Chepstow	Overtown Express	4.50	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	66.18
Single	23rd	13:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Time Zone	26.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	67.18
Each Way	22nd	20:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Cue's Folly	29.00	1.00	Not Available	-		68.18
Each Way	22nd	20:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Sea Tea Dea	51.00	1.00	Not Available	-		68.18
Single	22nd	18:45 Chelmsford (A.W)	Zac Brown	19.00	1.00	Not Available	-		68.18
Each Way	22nd	18:15	Hollander	29.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	68.18

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
		Chelmsford (A.W)							
Single	22nd	18:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Miracle Works	5.00	2.00	Win	1	8.00	69.18
Each Way	22nd	17:45 Chelmsford (A.W)	Roy's Legacy	11.00	2.00	Win	2	1.00	61.18
E/W Double	22nd				1.00	Loss		-1.00	60.18
		15:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Tavener	5.00					
		15:55 Warwick	Hey Bill	5.00					
Single	21st	19:25 Chelmsford (A.W)	Whenapoet	21.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	61.18
Single	21st	18:40 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Uncle Jerry	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	62.18
Single	21st	18:40 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Klass Action	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	63.18
Single	21st	17:20 Southwell (A.W)	Ascot Dreamer	17.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	64.18
Each Way	21st	17:00 Sedgefield	Millrose Bell	51.00	1.00	Win	3	4.50	65.18
Single	21st	16:45 Southwell (A.W)	Argus	23.00	1.00	Win	1	22.00	60.68
Single	21st	16:35 Huntingdon	Vocaliser	7.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	38.68
Single	21st	16:25 Sedgefield	Roxyfet	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	39.68
Single	21st	15:50 Sedgefield	Beyondtemptation	10.00	1.00	Win	1	7.65	34.68
Single	21st	14:40 Sedgefield	Mistercobar	11.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	27.03
Single	21st	14:25 Southwell (A.W)	Iberica Road	26.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	28.03
Each Way	21st	14:15 Huntingdon	Indian Reel	51.00	1.00	Win	2	5.75	29.03
Single	21st	13:35 Sedgefield	Scorpo	15.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	23.28
Single	20th	20:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	La Sioux	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	24.28
Each Way	20th	19:45 Chelmsford (A.W)	Dream Mount	26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	25.28
Single	20th	19:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Hammer Gun	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	26.28
Single	20th	18:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Butterfield	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	27.28
Single	20th	17:10 Ludlow	Regulation	23.00	1.00	Loss	14	-1.00	28.28
Single	20th	16:20 Newcastle (A.W)	My Target	13.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	29.28
Single	20th	15:35 Ludlow	Captain Buck's	7.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	30.28
Single	20th	15:00 Ludlow	Mad Jack Mytton	12.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	31.28
Each Way	20th	14:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Captain Pugwash	51.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	32.28
Single	19th	19:30 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Tangramm	26.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	33.28
Single	19th	18:30	George Dryden	12.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	34.28

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
		Wolverhampton (A.W)							
Single	19th	18:30 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Poyle Vinnie	11.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	35.28
Single	19th	17:30 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Boycie	15.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	36.28
Each Way	19th	17:20 Taunton	Avithos	51.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	37.28
Single	19th	16:50 Taunton	All Kings	5.50	1.00	Unseated Rider	-	-1.00	38.28
Single	19th	16:35 Wetherby	Crest	15.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	39.28
Single	19th	16:15 Taunton	Capitaine	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	40.28
Single	19th	15:45 Taunton	One Forty Seven	15.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	36.28
Each Way	19th	15:30 Wetherby	Oliver's Gold	29.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	37.28
Single	19th	14:10 Taunton	Ruby Russet	8.50	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	38.28
Single	19th	13:55 Wetherby	Mac Cennetig	17.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	39.28
Each Way	19th	13:55 Wetherby	Hurricane Rita	34.00	1.00	Unseated Rider	-	-1.00	40.28
Single	18th	20:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Major Crispies	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	41.28
Single	18th	17:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Hussar Ballad	19.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	42.28
Single	18th	16:25 Lingfield	She's Gina	17.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	43.28
Each Way	18th	16:05 Carlisle	Morning Royalty	81.00	1.00	Unseated Rider	-	-1.00	44.28
Each Way	18th	15:50 Lingfield	Cap Horner	34.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	45.28
Single	17th	16:50 Market Rasen	Paddocks Lounge	19.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	46.28
Single	17th	16:40 Huntingdon	Sands Cove	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	47.28
Single	17th	16:20 Market Rasen	Brave Spartacus	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	48.28
Single	17th	16:10 Huntingdon	Western Climate	26.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	44.28
Single	17th	15:35 Huntingdon	Vivaccio	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	45.28
Each Way	17th	15:15 Market Rasen	Contre Tous	34.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	46.28
Single	17th	15:05 Huntingdon	Stonecoldsoba	12.00	1.00	Win	1	10.45	47.28
Single	17th	14:30 Huntingdon	Collodi	15.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	36.83
Single	17th	14:00 Huntingdon	All Is Good	4.33	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	37.83
Single	16th	20:15 Kempton (A.W)	Letmestopyout here	17.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	38.83
Single	16th	19:45 Kempton (A.W)	Emenem	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	39.83
Single	16th	18:45 Kempton (A.W)	Peak Princess	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	40.83
Each Way	16th	17:45 Kempton (A.W)	Smiley Bagel	17.00	2.00	Loss	10	-2.00	41.83
Single	16th	16:35 Wincanton	Eragon De Chanay	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	43.83
Each Way	16th	16:30 Ascot	Jeannot De Nonant	51.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	32.83
Single	16th	16:05 Wincanton	Quite By Chance	26.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	33.83
Single	16th	15:30 Wincanton	Lizzie Langton	13.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	34.83
Single	16th	15:15 Lingfield (A.W)	Something Lucky	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	35.83
Each Way	16th	14:55 Haydock	Lamanver	34.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	36.83

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			Odyssey						
Single	16th	14:10 Ascot	Art Mauresque	9.50	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	37.83
Single	15th	19:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Lord Of The Glen	6.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	38.83
Each Way	15th	19:15 Newcastle (A.W)	Lord Cooper	17.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	39.83
Single	15th	18:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Tommy G	8.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	40.83
Single	15th	18:15 Newcastle (A.W)	Contrast	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	41.83
Each Way	15th	18:00 Dundalk (A.W)	Aishling's Secret	51.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	42.83
Single	15th	15:20 Fakenham	Kayf Blanco	5.00	1.00	Win	1	3.60	43.83
Each Way	15th	14:00 Lingfield (A.W)	Multigifted	67.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	40.23
Single	15th	12:50 Sandown	Anteros	34.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	41.23
Each Way	14th	20:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Natch	17.00	1.00	Win	2	1.40	42.23
Single	14th	18:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Sepahi	17.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	40.83
Single	14th	17:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	No Approval	13.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	41.83
Single	14th	17:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	Athassel	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	42.83
Each Way	14th	14:05 Fontwell	Fading Icon	34.00	1.00	Win	2	3.42	43.83
Each Way	14th	14:05 Fontwell	Itsonlyrocknroll	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	40.41
Single	13th	20:15 Kempton (A.W)	King Of Rooks	9.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	41.41
Single	13th	20:15 Kempton (A.W)	Elusif	17.00	1.00	Win	1	14.40	42.41
Single	13th	19:15 Kempton (A.W)	Ventura Blues	10.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	28.01
Each Way	13th	17:15 Kempton (A.W)	Passing Clouds	67.00	1.00	Win	2	7.75	29.01
Single	13th	16:20 Musselburgh	Old Salt	2.50	1.00	Win	1	1.00	21.26
Single	13th	15:30 Southwell (A.W)	Sooqaan	4.50	1.00	Win	1	3.50	20.26
Single	13th	15:20 Musselburgh	Melody Of Scotland	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	16.76
Single	13th	15:10 Plumpton	Et Moi Alors	5.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	17.76
Single	13th	15:10 Plumpton	Ballyheigue Bay	13.00	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	18.76
Single	13th	15:00 Southwell (A.W)	Addicted To You	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	19.76
Single	13th	14:30 Southwell (A.W)	Luv U Whatever	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	20.76
Single	13th	14:30 Southwell (A.W)	Purple Rock	4.00	1.00	Win	1	1.50	21.76
Single	13th	14:00 Southwell (A.W)	Dream Ally	34.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	20.26
Single	10th	16:50 Punchestown	Cavalry Master	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	21.26
Each Way	10th	16:20 Punchestown	Orion D'aubrelle	29.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	22.26

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
E/W Double	10th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	23.26
		15:20 Punchestown	Whydah	15.00					
		16:20 Punchestown	Fitzhenry	15.00					
Single	8th	20:30 Dundalk (A.W)	Sharjah	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	24.26
Each Way	8th	18:30 Dundalk (A.W)	Sevenleft	15.00	1.00	Win	2	0.90	25.26
Each Way	8th	18:30 Dundalk (A.W)	Waitaki	26.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	24.36
Single	8th	17:30 Dundalk (A.W)	Tribal Path	13.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	25.36
Single	6th	20:15 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Royal Mezyan	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	26.36
Single	6th	20:15 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Tavener	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	27.36
Single	6th	19:45 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Dragon Mall	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	28.36
Single	6th	18:15 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Sellingallthetime	21.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	22.86
Single	6th	16:30 Kempton (A.W)	Butterfield	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	23.86
Single	6th	16:10 Ayr	Finaghy Ayr	10.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	24.86
Single	6th	16:00 Kempton (A.W)	Smokey Lane	13.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	25.86
Single	6th	15:15 Ludlow	Henryville	13.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	26.86
Single	6th	15:05 Ayr	Pat's Oscar	6.50	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	27.86
Single	6th	14:55 Kempton (A.W)	Princess Harley	11.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	28.86
Single	6th	14:55 Kempton (A.W)	Voi	8.50	1.00	Win	1	7.50	29.86
Single	6th	13:50 Kempton (A.W)	Picture Poet	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	22.36
Single	6th	13:30 Ayr	St George's Oval	26.00	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	23.36
Each Way	5th	19:15 Newcastle (A.W)	Picks Pinta	8.00	2.00	Win	1	7.56	24.36
Each Way	5th	18:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Spring To Freedom	34.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	16.8
Single	5th	18:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Tunky	26.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	17.8
Single	5th	17:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Landing Night	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	18.8
Each Way	5th	16:30 Market Rasen	Minella Gathering	26.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	19.8
Each Way	5th	16:10 Newcastle (A.W)	Lots Ov	101.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	20.8
Single	5th	16:10 Newcastle (A.W)	Hugoigo	9.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	21.8
Single	5th	16:00 Market Rasen	Square Viviani	17.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	22.8
Single	5th	15:25 Market Rasen	Way Out West	17.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	23.8
Single	5th	14:20 Market Rasen	Agent Memphis	5.50	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	24.8
Single	4th	18:25 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Dolphin Village	11.00	1.00	Win	1	10.00	25.8

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	4th	16:55 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Lord Cooper	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	15.8
Single	4th	16:45 Taunton	Time For Champers	17.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	16.8
Single	4th	16:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Red Stripes	7.00	1.00	Win	1	6.00	17.8
Single	4th	15:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Gone With The Wind	17.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	11.8
Single	4th	15:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Red Gunner	10.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	12.8
Single	4th	14:45 Taunton	Le Musee	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	13.8
Single	4th	14:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Mr Potter	21.00	1.00	Non-runner	-		8.8
Each Way	4th	14:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Outlaw Torn	34.00	1.00	Win	3	2.80	8.8
Single	3rd	15:50 Southwell (A.W)	Amity Island	6.00	2.00	Loss	5	-2.00	6
Single	3rd	15:20 Southwell (A.W)	Isharah	8.50	2.00	Loss	5	-2.00	8
Each Way	3rd	14:45 Southwell (A.W)	Atletico	34.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	10
Single	3rd	13:00 Southwell (A.W)	Dolly Dupree	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	11
Single	2nd	20:15 Kempton (A.W)	Lazarus	41.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	0
Each Way	2nd	20:15 Kempton (A.W)	Multigifted	99.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	1
Single	2nd	19:15 Kempton (A.W)	Cayirli	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	2
Each Way	2nd	17:45 Kempton (A.W)	Lysander Belle	51.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-7
Single	2nd	16:45 Kempton (A.W)	Elusif	21.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-6
Single	2nd	16:45 Kempton (A.W)	Naralsaif	10.00	1.00	Win	1	6.00	-5
Each Way	2nd	16:10 Sandown	Itsonlyrocknroll	41.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-11
Each Way	2nd	15:35 Sandown	Chic Name	34.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-10
Single	2nd	15:20 Chelmsford (A.W)	Boom The Groom	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-9
Single	2nd	15:00 Sandown	Folsom Blue	13.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-8
Single	2nd	14:45 Chelmsford (A.W)	Grandee Daisy	8.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-7
Single	2nd	13:15 Sandown	Overtown Express	21.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-6
Each Way	1st	19:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Dream Ally	51.00	1.00	Not Available	-		-5
Single	1st	19:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Star Cracker	11.00	1.00	Not Available	-		-5
Single	1st	17:15 Newcastle (A.W)	Spirit Kingdom	7.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-5
Single	1st	16:15 Newcastle (A.W)	Petitioner	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-4
Single	1st	16:15 Newcastle	Golden Wolf	12.00	2.00	Loss	7	-2.00	-3

Type	Date	Course (A.W)	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	1st	16:10 Wolverhampton (A.W)	Tangramm	11.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-1
Single	1st	13:00 Wolverhampton (A.W)	More Salutes	13.00	1.00	Non-runner	-		0

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their [Terms and Conditions](#) and [Earnings Disclaimer](#) before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024